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MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 

March, 1961 

Production of Carbonated Beverages in March 1961 was 9,924,706 gallons, a 15.17. 
decrease from the production for the same month in 1960. The ctulative production 
for the first 3 months of 1961 was 31,400,771 galLons, which i8 a 6.47 decrease from 
the 33,552,043 gallons produced in the same period last year. 

TABLE 1. Monthly Production of Carbonated Be,erages 1959-1961 

S 

January 
February 
March 
April 
May..... 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
Totals 

1959 
gal 

9,833,419 
8,249,386 
9,326,766 
11,804,256 
12,384,089 
15,174,510 
18,636,655 
17,946,027 
14,113,556 
13,127,230 
10,645,274 
13,936,548 

155, 17,7l6 

1960(1) 
gal. 

10,571,691 
1.1,283,975 
11,696,377 
11,215,250 
15,231,570 
15,250,528 
16,787,481 
1.8,1.29,734 
14,243,938 
13,509,031 
133.54.,848 
12,460, 292 

163,734.715 

1961(1) 
gal. 

11,372,056 
10,104,009 
9,924,706 

TABLE 2. Monthly Production of Carbonated Beverages 1959-1961 
Showing Cumulative Totals 

1959 	1960(1) 	1961(1) 
gal. 	gaL. 	gal. 

January 	...................... 9,833,41.9 10571,691 	11,372,056 
February 	..................... 18,082,805 21,855,666 	21,476,065 
March 	....................... 27,409,571 33,552,043 	31,400,771 
April 	....................... 39,213,827 44,767,293 
May 	......................... 51,597,916 59,998,863 
June 	......................... 66,772,426 75,249,391 
July 	........................ 85,409,081 92,036,872 
August 	...................... 103,355,108 110,166,606 
September 	................... 117, 468,664 124,410,544 
October 	..................... 130,595,894 137,919,575 
November 	.................... 141,241,168 151274.,423 
December 	.. .................. 155.177,716 163,734,715 
(1) Preliminary figures subject to revision. 
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