CATALOGUE No. 32-001

MONTHLY



DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Published by Authority of the Hon. George Hees, Minister of Trade and Commerce

Vol. 8 - No. 3

Price: \$1.00 per year.

MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES

March, 1961

Production of Carbonated Beverages in March 1961 was 9,924,706 gallons, a 15.1% decrease from the production for the same month in 1960. The cumulative production for the first 3 months of 1961 was 31,400,771 gallons, which is a 6.4% decrease from the 33,552,043 gallons produced in the same period last year.

TABLE 1. Monthly Production of Carbonated Beverages 1959-1961

	<u>1959</u> gal	<u> 1960(1) </u> gal.	<u>1961(1)</u> gal.
January February March April May June July August September October November December Totals	9,833,419 8,249,386 9,326,766 11,804,256 12,384,089 15,174,510 18,636,655 17,946,027 14,113,556 13,127,230 10,645,274 13,936,548 155,177,716	$10,571,691 \\ 11,283,975 \\ 11,696,377 \\ 11,215,250 \\ 15,231,570 \\ 15,250,528 \\ 16,787,481 \\ 18,129,734 \\ 14,243,938 \\ 13,509,031 \\ 13,354,848 \\ 12,460,292 \\ 163,734,715 \\ \end{array}$	11,372,056 10,104,009 9,924,706

TABLE 2. Monthly Production of Carbonated Beverages 1959-1961 Showing Cumulative Totals

	1959	1960(1)	1961(1)
	gal.	gal.	gal.
January	9,833,419	10,571,691	11,372,056
February	18,082,805	21,855,666	21,476,065
March	27,409,571	33,552,043	31,400,771
April	39,213,827	44,767,293	
May	51,597,916	59,998,863	
June	66,772,426	75,249,391	
July	85,409,081	92,036,872	
August	103,355,108	110,166,606	
September	117,468,664	124,410,544	
October	130,595,894	137,919,575	
November	141,241,168	151.274,423	
December	155,177,716	163,734,715	

(1) Preliminary figures subject to revision.

Industry and Merchandising Division.

